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Siiiiday ^ t l i November 8 Miles 
Bolton Abbey Barden Tower and the Strid 

Meet (**) 9^00 am. 
Leader. ' Paii) Grier Tel; 01937 834646 
Saturday 4th December 4.5 iVIiies 
Bolton Percy & Appleton, Roebuck (A..F.CT.' 
Meet Shoulder of Mutton Public House 
Appkjton, Roebuck: a 10-30 am 
(Meet aftei: this walk fbr a drink and lunch) 

Saturday 11th December 5.5 Miles 
Ilkley Moor Meet (* *) 9-30 am 
Leader. Paul Grier Tel: 01937 834646 
(Meet at Dick Hudsons for a —^festive drink 
and lunch after this walk) MTJ 

ml 

7 Miles Saturday 18th December ft 
Grassington Dickensian Market ^ 

Meet (**) 9-00 am 
Leader Derrick Jones Tel: 01937 832759 

WANTED 
More ideas for walks and 

more walk leaders 

Walks are circular unless otlierwise stated 
Please ring the walk leader if you require a 
lift or if you are able to help someone with 
transportation. 
Please don't hesitate to ring the walk leader 
for information on, grade or difficull}' of any 
walk. 

(* *) Meet at Main Bus Station Car Park in 
Tadcaster 
.A.F.G. Ainsty Footpa,fh Group 

Additional walks si!bm,itted will be included 
In the next newsletter 

'Chairman Paul Grier 01937 834646 
Treasurer Jill Lodge 01937 833905 
Walks Co-ordinator: Derrick Jones 01937 832759 

" " " mid week Brian Webster 01937 832076 
Secretary Gaynor Warriner 01937 835261 

Tadcaster Country 
Walking Club 

Walking 
Dates 
Information 
Jan - Dec 1999 



Saturday 20th February 
Colton & Stetton (A.F.G.) 

5 Miles 

Tuesday 2nd March 8 Miles 
Haziewood and Cockbeck 
Meet 10-45 am Stutton Church 
Leader. Brian Webster Tel: 01937 832076 
Wednesday 17th March 5 Miles 
Newton Kyme Meet (**) 10-30 am 
Leader Valerie Forster Tel: 01937 530213 
Saturday 20th March 5 Miles 
Aberford (AF.G.) 
Meet at Cattle Lane. Aberford at 11-00 am 
Leader. Alan Senior. Tel: 0113 2735905 
Sunday 28th March 9 Miles 
Ladybower Reservoir Meet (**) 9-30 am 
Leader Derrick Jones Tel: 01937 832759 

Saturday 17th April 5 Miles 
Bilbrough & The Old Street (A.F.G.) 
Meet. Bilbrough Church 10-30 am 
Leader Barbara Stead Tel: 01904 701692 

Sunday 16th May 6.5. Miles 
^Burnsall and Linton Meet (**) 9-00 am 
Leader. Paul Grier Tel: 01937 834646 

Saturday 22nd May 26 Miles 
SThree Peaks of Yorkshire (Challenge walk) 

Contact Paul Grier for details 01937 834646 

Sunday 23rd May 12.5 Miles « 
Wandsworth Moor Hebden Dale and 
Hardcastle Crags Meet (**) 9-00 am 
Leader Derrick Jones Tel: 01937 832759 

Saturday 29th May 
Church Fenton (A.F.G.) 

5 Miles 
Meet. Church Fenton Church at 11-00 am 
Leader. Glen .Johnson Tel: 01937 832514 
Saturday 19th June 16 Miles ^ 
Moss Dale and Kettlewell Meet (**) 8-00 am ^ 
Leader. Derrick Jones Tel: 01937 832759 

Sunday 15th August 11 Miles 
Beamsley Beacon Meet (**) 9-30 am A, 
L^der. Derrick Jones Tel: 01937 832759 f 
Saturday 21st August 7 Miles 
.Acaster Malbis (A..F.CJ.) 
Meet Acaster Selby Church 10-00 am 
Les^der. Jane Welsh Tel: 01937 835917 

Sunday 12th September 12 Miles 
Tlie Peak District (Derbyshire) 

^ Meet(**) 9-00 am 
Leader, Paul Grier Tel: 01937 834646 

Wednesday 23rd June 4.5 Miles 
Stutton and Towton Evening Walk 
Meet. Hare and Hounds at Stutton at 7-15 p.m. 
Leader. Paul Grier Tel: 01937 834646 
Saturday 26th June 5.5 Miles 
Saxton (A.F.G.) Meet Saxton Church 11-00am 
Leader. Paul Grier Tel: 01937 834646 
Sunday 11th July 7.5 Miles « 

\Cauldron Snout (Teesdale) Meet (**) 9 -00am 
Leader. Paul Grier Tel: 01937 834646 

Wednesday 14th July Meet(**) 7-15 pm 
"^Map reading for beginners 

Leader. Paul Grier. Tel: 01937 834646 

Saturday 24th July 5 Miles 
Sherburn -in- Elmet (A.F.G.) Meet 11-00 am 
Main car park Sherbum in Elmet 
Leader Albert Bracewell Tel: 0113 286 8403 
Sunday 1st August 9.5 Miles ^ 
Cautley Spout (Sedburgh) Meet(**) 9-00 am 
Leader. Paul Grier Tel: 01937 834646 

Saturday 18th September 5 Miles 
Healaugh (A.F.G.) Meet 11-00 am 
Healaugh village near War Memorial 
Leader Chris Thompson. Tel: 01937 832022 
Sun^kiy 10th October 10 Miles 
JanetsNFoss Gordale Scar and Malham Cove 

\t (**) 09-30 am 
Leader Paul Grier Tel: 01937 834646 

Saturday 16th October 5 Miles 
Bortpn Percy (A.F.G.) Meet Bolton Percy 
Statick (Not Village) 11-00 am 
LeadeAl^arbara Stead Tel: 01904 701692 
Su^ri^v 24th October 
Washbikn Valley & Timble Inn 

Meet (**) 9-30 am 
Leader Derrick Jones Tel: 01937 832759 
Saturday 13th November 5 Miles 
UUeskelf & Church Fenton (A.F.G.) 
Meet Church Fenton Church 11-00 am 
Leader. Alan Senior. Tel: 0113 2735905 

10 Miles 


